DS-1000 series is a fanless embedded system integrated with 4th generation Intel® Core™ i3 / i5 / i7 LGA1150 socket
type processor, Intel® Q87 express chipset, rich I/O, and supports wide range (9~48V) DC power input. The front access
designed provides fast change capability of hard drive, CMOS battery, CFast card and SIM card.
With flexible installation of internal or external fan, mounting kit, and various interface expansion modules makes
DS-1000 series a functional system meets versatile requirements and different usages.
In addition, DS-1000 series is a ruggedized and safety system features completely cable-less designed, special heat
dissipation, anti-vibration, build in voltage protection, reliable DC power input, reverse power protection, and industrial
components selection.

259
Available Models
Ordering Information
DS-1002-PP-R10 4th Gen. Intel® Core™ i3 / i5 / i7 Superior Performance Fanless Computer Integrate Q87 Chipset and
2x PCI Expansion
Model No. Product Description
Package Checklist
•  DS-1002 Embedded System x 1
•  Utility DVD Driver x 1
•  DIO Terminal Block Connector (Female) x 2
•  Power Terminal Block Connector (Female) x 1
•  Remote Power Terminal Block Connector (Female) x 2
•  External Fan Terminal Block Connector (Female) x 1
•  DVI-I to VGA Adapter x 1
•  Screw Pack x 1
•  Wall Mount Kit x 1
•  Heat Sink Pack x 1
DS-1002-EE-R10 4th Gen. Intel® Core™ i3 / i5 / i7 Superior Performance Fanless Computer Integrate Q87 Chipset,
1x PCIex1 Expansion and 1x PCIex16 Expansion
DS-1002-PE-R10 4th Gen. Intel® Core™ i3 / i5 / i7 Superior Performance Fanless Computer Integrate Q87 Chipset,
1x PCI Expansion and 1x PCIex16 Expansion
Optional Accessories
Model No.
GS120A24-CIN
SL2-SL3
SL6-SL3
QP026-SL3
59381560000E
N0307-140507-01
Description
Adapter AC/DC 24V 5A 120W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch,GS120A24-P1M
US 2 heads power cord, US B type to IEC C13,SVT 18AWG/3C Black 1.8M SL-2+SL-3
EU 2 heads power cord, EU G type to IEC C13, H05VV-F 0.75mm2/3G Black 1.8M SL-6+SL-3
UK 2 heads power cord, UK I type to IEC C13, H05VV-F 0.75mm2/3G Black 1.8M QP026+SL-3
MINI-DIN(M) (PS/2 KB+MS) TO MINI-DIN(F) (PS/2 KB)+MINI-DIN(F) (PS/2 MS) L:10CM, 59381560000E
DVI-I(M) TO DVI-D(F) + VGA(F) Cable, L=200mm, N0307-140507-01
Superior Performance Fanless Computer DS-1000 Series